

(Amended)

Government of India Form GST REG-06 [See Rule 10(1)]

Registration Certificate

Registration Number :27AABCT4686P1ZJ

1.	Legal Name	TAJ SA	ATS AIR	CATERING LIN	AITED		
2.	Trade Name, if any	TAJ SA	TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED				
3.	Constitution of Business	Public	Public Limited Company				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	APPRO	TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LTD, INTERNATION AIRPORT APPROACH ROAD, ANDHERI EAST, Mumbai City, Maharashtra, 400099				
5.	Date of Liability	01/07/2	01/07/2017				
6.	Date of Validity	From		01/07/2017	То	Not Applicable	
7.	Type of Registration	Regular					
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		Maharashtra Goods and Services Tax Act, 2017				
Signature							
Name		ANOOP GAURISHANKAR JADHAV					
Designation I		Deputy Commissioners of State Tax					
Jurisdictional Office		MUMBAI-LTU-514					
9. Date of issue of Certificate		29/10/2020					
Note: The registration certificate is required to be prominently displayed at all places of Business/Office(s) in the State.							

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 29/10/2020 by the jurisdictional authority.



Details of Additional Place of Business(s)

GSTIN	27AABCT4686P1ZJ
Legal Name	TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED
Trade Name, if any	TAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED

Total Number of Additional Places of Business(s) in the State 0



GSTIN27AABCT4686P1ZJLegal NameTAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITEDTrade Name, if anyTAJ SATS AIR CATERING LIMITED

Details of Managing / Whole-time Directors and Key Managerial Persons



Name	MEHERNOSH SORAB KAPADIA
Designation/Status	VICE CHAIRMAN
Resident of State	Maharashtra
Name	GITA NAYYAR
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Maharashtra
Name	PUNEET CHHATWAL
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Maharashtra
Name	GIRIDHAR SANJEEVI
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	Maharashtra
Name	DENISH SURESH KUMAR MARIE
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	SINGAPORE
Name	SEAH KOK KHONG ALIAS MANFRED SEAH
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	SINGAPORE
Name	MOK TEE HEONG KERRY
Designation/Status	DIRECTOR
Resident of State	SINGAPORE